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SHACKLE GRADE 'S' BOW SCREW GALVANISED BY AUSLIFT

Austlift blue screw pin bow shackles are most commonly used
for lifting applications, providing connections to chain, wire
rope and other rated fittings within the marine, agricultural,
mining and engineering industries.

Features

Conforms to AS2741 manufactured from Grade S material in
bow configuration with screw pin hot dipped galvanised.
Marked with working load limit in T, quality grade, batch
numbered, nominal size in mm and supplier identification.
Proof tested to 2 x working load limit, with @ minimum break
force of 6 x working load limit.

Test certificates are available upon request. Also available in
black color in all sizes upon request.

Suitable for lifting applications

Options

503011

503016

503013

503022

503025

503044

503029

503019

503035

503010

SKU

8730988
9804140
9804141
9804142
9804143
9804144
8730990
8730991
8730987
8730989

Model

Type
SKU

Part Number

Brand

Technical - Main

Option

Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:

Working Load Capacity

10mm /1T
11mm/1.5T
13mm /2T
16mm/3.2T
19mm / 4.7T
22mm / 6.5T
25mm / 8.5T
29mm / 9.5T
35mm /13.5T
44mm / 25T

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #

503010
503011
503013
503016
503019
503022
503025
503029
503035
503044

Shackle
8730988
503010
Auslift

5000 kg

0.14 kg
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Price
$3.35
$4.15
$5.25
$8.15
$13.15
$19.25
$28.95
$36.95
$69.95
$159.95



