

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

SHACKLE GRADE 'S' BOW SCREW GALVANISED BY AUSLIFT





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8730988	Size: 10mm / 1T	503010	\$3.35
9804140	Size: 11mm / 1.5T	503011	\$4.15
9804141	Size: 13mm / 2T	503013	\$5.25
9804142	Size: 16mm / 3.2T	503016	\$8.15
9804143	Size: 19mm / 4.7T	503019	\$13.15
9804144	Size: 22mm / 6.5T	503022	\$19.25
8730990	Size: 25mm / 8.5T	503025	\$28.95
8730991	Size: 29mm / 9.5T	503029	\$36.95
8730987	Size: 35mm / 13.5T	503035	\$69.95
8730989	Size: 44mm / 25T	503044	\$159.95

ackle 30988
2010
3010
slift
00 kg
.4 kg
(



Austlift blue screw pin bow shackles are most commonly used for lifting applications, providing connections to chain, wire rope and other rated fittings within the marine, agricultural, mining and engineering industries.

Features

Conforms to AS2741 manufactured from Grade S material in bow configuration with screw pin hot dipped galvanised. Marked with working load limit in T, quality grade, batch numbered, nominal size in mm and supplier identification. Proof tested to 2 x working load limit, with a minimum break force of 6 x working load limit.

Test certificates are available upon request. Also available in black color in all sizes upon request.

Suitable for lifting applications

Options

503011

503016

503013

503022

503025

503044

503029

503019

503035

503010